
Autumn semester of 2020/2021 academic year

Exams for group S17-702

Tue, 22 Dec 10:15 — 11:50 TEST Physical Education (Elective Discipline)  ДОТ
Tue, 22 Dec 12:45 — 14:20 TEST Information Resources of Financial Monitoring  Maksimov N.V., Davydenko V.

 ДОТ
Wed, 23 Dec 12:45 — 14:20 TEST Special database technologies  Radygin V.Y.  ДОТ
Wed, 23 Dec 14:30 — 16:05 ATT International Standards of Financial Reporting  Belogina N.S.  ДОТ
Thu, 24 Dec 10:15 — 13:30 TEST Marco Statistical Analysis and Forecasting  Domashova D.V.  ДОТ
Fri, 25 Dec 12:45 — 14:20 TEST Criminalistics  Konovalova E.V.  ДОТ
Sat, 26 Dec 09:20 — 11:50 ATT Economic Analysis  Mamaeva A.V.  ДОТ
Sat, 26 Dec 12:45 — 14:20 ATT Crisis Management  Mamaeva A.V.  ДОТ
Sat, 26 Dec 14:30 — 16:05 ATT Criminal Procedure  Erezhipaliev D.I.  ДОТ
Mon, 28 Dec 10:15 — 11:50 ATT Principles of Audit  Belogina N.S.  ДОТ
Mon, 28 Dec 13:00 — 15:15 TEST Arbitration procedure Law  Karandaev I.Y.  ДОТ
Tue, 12 Jan 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM Crisis Management  Mamaeva A.V.  ДОТ
Sat, 16 Jan 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM Criminal Procedure  Erezhipaliev D.I.  ДОТ
Wed, 20 Jan 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM Principles of Audit  Belogina N.S.  ДОТ
Tue, 26 Jan 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM International Standards of Financial Reporting  Belogina N.S.  ДОТ
Sat, 30 Jan 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM Economic Analysis  Mamaeva A.V.  ДОТ


